\ Nacional de Clubes 2019 Trelew 2 al 5 de Mayo 2019
b Synchronised trampoline — A - 13-14 F — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8

1. FIGUEREDO Alma Cardan - 075 225 05 15 175 20 25 05
QUINTANA  Martina FBG
Cardan -
FBG
2. AMICI Martina 1.5 1.5 25 275 275 275 325 3.25
PEREZ Guadalupe Akrobatos
NIETO - Chubut
Akrobatos
- Chubut
3. HERNANDEZ Ciana Fly - 3.25
PUNTA Emilia Chubut
GONGORA Fly -
Chubut
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E
8.275

0.67.5

49 945

49 935

11 0.54

Synchro
18.00

16.80

1.80

Total Score

40.625 40.625

38.250 38.250

4115 4115
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